AiT Components Inc.
BZT52C2V4~ BZT52C51
ZENER DIODES
SURFACE MOUNT ZENER DIODES
REV1.2    - AUG 2011 RELEASED, DEC 2012 UPDATED -     - 1 -
DESCRIPTION FEATURES
The BZT52C2V4~ BZT52C51 are available in

Current
IZTC
VZ@ IZT @IZT
ZZT@
IZT
ZZK@
IZK
Izk IR @VR
Nom
(V)
Min
(V)
Max
(V)
mA Ω mA uA V Min Max mA
BZT52C2V4 2.4 2.2 2.6 5 100 600 1.0 50 1.0 -3.5 0 5
BZT52C2V7 2.7 2.5 2.9 5 100 600 1.0 20 1.0 -3.5 0 5
BZT52C3V0 3.0 2.8 3.2 5 95 600 1.0 10 1.0 -3.5 0 5
BZT52C3V3 3.3 3.1 3.5 5 95 600 1.0 5.0 1.0 -3.5 0 5
BZT52C3V6 3.6 3.4 3.8 5 90 600 1.0 5.0 1.0 -3.5 0 5
BZT52C3V9 3.9 3.7 4.1 5 90 600 1.0 3.0 1.0 -3.5 0 5
BZT52C4V3 4.3 4.0 4.6 5 90 600 1.0 3.0 1.0 -3.5 0 5
BZT52C4V7 4.7 4.4 5.0 5 80 500 1.0 3.0 2.0 -3.5 0.2 5
BZT52C5V1 5.1 4.8 5.4 5 60 480 1.0 2.0 2.0 -2.7 1.2 5
BZT52C5V6 5.6 5.2 6.0 5 40 400 1.0 1.0 2.0 -2.0 2.5 5
BZT52C6V2 6.2 5.8 6.6 5 10 150 1.0 3.0 4.0 0.4 3.7 5
BZT52C6V8 6.8 6.4 7.2 5 15 80 1.0 2.0 4.0 1.2 4.5 5
BZT52C7V5 7.5 7.0 7.9 5 15 80 1.0 1.0 5.0 2.5 5.3 5
BZT52C8V2 8.2 7.7 8.7 5 15 80 1.0 1.0 5.0 3.2 6.2 5
BZT52C9V1 9.1 8.5 9.6 5 15 100 1.0 0.5 6.0 3.8 7.0 5
BZT52C10 10 9.4 10.6 5 20 150 1.0 0.2 7.0 4.5 8.0 5
BZT52C11 11 10.4 11.6 5 20 150 1.0 0.1 8.0 5.4 9.0 5
BZT52C12 12 11.4 12.7 5 25 150 1.0 0.1 8.0 6.0 10.0 5
BZT52C13 13 12.4 14.1 5 30 170 1.0 0.1 8.0 7.0 11.0 5
BZT52C15 15 13.8 15.8 5 30 200 1.0 0.1 10.5 9.2 13.0 5
BZT52C16 16 15.3 17.1 5 40 200 1.0 0.1 11.2 10.4 14.0 5
BZT52C18 18 16.8 19.1 5 45 225 1.0 0.1 12.6 12.4 16.0 5
BZT52C20 20 18.8 21.2 5 55 225 1.0 0.1 14.0 14.4 18.0 5
BZT52C22 22 20.8 23.3 5 55 250 1.0 0.1 15.4 16.4 20.0 5
BZT52C24 24 22.8 25.6 5 70 250 1.0 0.1 16.8 18.4 22.0 5
BZT52C27 27 25.1 28.9 2 80 300 0.5 0.1 18.9 21.4 25.3 2
BZT52C30 30 28.0 32 2 80 300 0.5 0.1 21.0 24.4 29.4 2
BZT52C33 33 31.0 35 2 80 325 0.5 0.1 23.1 27.4 33.4 2
BZT52C36 36 34.0 38 2 90 350 0.5 0.1 25.2 30.4 37.4 2
BZT52C39 39 37.0 41 2 130 350 0.5 0.1 27.3 33.4 41.2 2
BZT52C43 43 40.0 46 2 100 700 1.0 0.1 32 10.0 12.0 5
BZT52C47 47 44.0 50 2 100 750 1.0 0.1 35 10.0 12.0 5
BZT52C51 51 48.0 54 2 100 750 1.0 0.1 38 10.0 12.0 5
NOTE2: Tested with pulses, period = 5ms, pulse width = 300us.
NOTE3: f = 1KHz.
AiT Components Inc.